
Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 JPN 252.027Japan 40.199 39.232 41.299 42.832 44.332 44.133

5.2

8.166

13.066

0.300

29 5.6 614.366

8.766 8.733

45.2 14.033 5.2

9.266

314.466

8.633

5.7 14.333 4 14.9336.2 1
8.733HASHIMOTO Daiki 57.798

5.0

8.366

13.066

0.400

28 4.8

9.166

1413.966

9.033

5.7 14.733 2 13.3665.8 16
7.566TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 41.765

5.4

8.600

13.700

0.300

5 4.9 4712.000

7.100 8.366

85.3 13.666 4.4

9.100

3413.500

9.266

5.6 14.966 1 14.6005.7 2
8.900OKA Shinnosuke 68.932

4.9

8.533

13.433 17 5.3 3012.866

7.566 8.500

115.0 13.600 5.2

9.200

514.400

8.833

5.8 14.633 3 14.6006.2 3
8.400KAWAKAMI Shohei 69.932

4.7 5511.666

6.966 8.800

104.8 13.600
HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 13.600

2 CAN 239.593Canada 38.466 38.933 40.432 41.432 39.298 41.032

5.5

8.300

13.700

0.100

8 DNS

7.966

205.2 13.166 5.2

8.633

2313.733

0.100

DNS 13.8665.8 6
8.066DOLCI Felix 54.465

5.4 1713.433

8.033 8.333

274.5 12.833
RAMPERSAD Jayson 13.433

4.5

7.733

12.233 66 5.1 2113.200

8.100 8.366

164.9 13.266 4.4

9.266

1913.766

8.166

4.8 12.966 28 13.5334.7 11
8.733CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 78.964

5.1

6.900

12.000 75 4.1 4112.300

8.200 8.700

55.3 14.000 4.8

9.133

1713.933

8.766

5.0 13.766 12 13.6335.3 10
8.333EMARD William 67.632

4.9

8.233

12.533

0.600

48 4.0

8.933

6012.933

8.466

4.1 12.566 38 12.5334.3 46
8.233BARDANA Matteo 25.099
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Messe Essen Halle 4
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Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

3 SUI 239.162Switzerland 38.433 39.366 39.100 41.765 40.132 40.366

5.3 1413.566

8.266 8.800

403.3 12.200

7.666

4.2 11.866 62 13.7004.7 9
8.900TAMSEL Dominic 27.266

4.8

6.933

11.733 78 4.0 6511.300

7.300 8.600

124.9 13.500 4.4

9.033

3213.533

8.466

5.4 13.866 10 12.7664.6 37
8.166RAUBAL Ian 27.366

5.7

7.833

13.533 15 5.2

8.833

1314.033
MURABITO Luca 27.566

4.9

7.600

12.500 52 4.2 3912.400

8.200 8.500

224.5 13.100 4.8

8.966

2013.766

8.666

5.2 13.866 9 12.9334.2 28
8.733PIFFARETTI Mattia 78.565

4.9

7.600

12.400

0.100

58 5.0 1813.400

8.400 8.200

324.3 12.500 4.8

9.166

1413.966

7.900

4.5 12.400 45 13.7335.4 8
8.333RANDEGGER Tim 78.399

4 KOR 239.093Republic of Korea 39.466 37.432 39.799 42.366 41.065 38.965

4.8

8.133

12.933 32

8.433

25.8 14.233 4.8

8.833

3313.533

0.100 8.233

5.0 13.233 20 12.4004.3 48
8.100SEO Jungwon 53.932

4.6

8.233

12.833 36 4.5 2013.200

8.700 7.733

314.8 12.533

8.466

5.3 13.766 13 12.6664.6 39
8.066PARK Seungho 64.998

5.2

8.500

13.700

0.100

6 4.1 7910.700

6.600

5.2

9.233

414.433

8.466

5.6 14.066 7 13.4664.7 13
8.766MOON Geonyoung 55.665

5.0

7.433

12.433 56 5.2 2613.066

7.866 8.000

334.5 12.500 5.2

9.200

514.400

6.100

5.0 11.100 77 12.8334.5 34
8.333KIM Jaeho 40.299

4.3 6811.166

6.866 8.833

244.2 13.033 5.2

8.000

5313.200
RYU Sunghyun 24.199
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   D   Total  Rk.
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   D   Total  Rk.
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   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

5 ESP 236.428Spain 38.833 39.766 38.165 41.166 40.199 38.299

4.5

7.733

12.233 66 4.0

8.733

6512.733
GIRALDEZ Alvaro 0.000

2.8 5211.733

8.933 8.566

393.7 12.266

8.533

4.3 12.833 31 12.2334.3 50
7.933WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 25.099

4.8

8.300

13.000

0.100

30 4.8 1313.700

8.900 8.633

652.9 11.533 4.8

9.333

914.133

8.733

3.6 12.333 48 12.9664.6 25
8.366BAIGORRI Unai 53.799

4.8

7.833

12.633 45 5.7 714.233

8.533 8.766

383.5 12.266 4.4

8.933

4313.333

9.100

4.5 13.700 15 12.7004.1 38
8.500YOCKERS Ignacio 78.865

5.1

8.100

13.200 21 3.4 5011.833

8.433 8.433

95.2 13.633 4.8

9.000

2513.700

0.100 8.666

4.9 13.666 16 12.6335.0 43
7.633JIMENEZ Pau 78.665

6 AUS 235.127Australia 39.832 37.066 37.432 41.899 38.865 40.033

4.6

8.233

12.833 36 5.1 2113.200

8.100 8.366

4.6 12.966 27 13.1004.5 20
8.600FRICK Aiden 52.099

5.0

8.633

13.533

0.100

14 3.7 5111.766

8.066 8.166

284.6 12.766 4.8

9.233

1214.033

6.600

3.5 10.100 84 11.1003.2 80
7.800HARDY James 52.098

3.3 7310.933

7.633 8.500

513.5 12.000 4.4

8.833

5613.133

0.100 7.733

4.0 11.733 64
HOWARD Nicholas 11.733

5.0

8.466

13.466 16 4.8 4612.100

7.300 8.433

304.2 12.633 4.4

9.200

2913.600

8.966

5.1 14.166 5 13.0005.2 24
7.700MOORE Jesse 78.965

4.7

8.133

12.533

0.300

49

8.333

483.6 12.033 4.8

9.366

714.266 13.9335.5 5
8.433THORPE Heath 40.232
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Messe Essen Halle 4
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Teams
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Team Results
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Code Total
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   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

7 BEL 235.095Belgium 37.199 39.499 38.300 40.532 40.299 39.266

4.4

8.166

12.566 47 3.6 7810.700

7.100 8.400

423.6 12.100 4.4

9.066

4013.366

0.100 8.300

4.6 12.900 29 13.0334.4 22
8.633VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 51.065

4.9

7.233

12.133 69 4.8 1613.433

8.633

4.4

9.266

2713.666

8.833

4.8 13.733 14 13.7334.6 7
9.033SCHEPERS Kyano 66.698

4.7

7.900

12.500

0.100

50 4.9 3212.666

7.766 8.600

363.7 12.300 4.4

9.100

3413.500

8.233

5.2 13.433 18 12.5004.1 47
8.400SPYCKERELLE Senne 76.899

8.600

75.3 13.900
DE SMET Liam 13.900

5.7 1913.400

7.700 8.933

4.1 13.133 23 12.2004.7 53
7.500VAN DER AA Kilan 26.533

8 USA 235.060United States of America 40.398 41.765 36.466 40.100 37.599 38.732

5.1

8.866

13.966 2 5.2 1014.033

8.833

3.6

9.100

6612.700

7.733

4.7 12.433 42 11.4334.9 75
6.533COSTA Tate 53.132

6.0 414.566

8.566
HOOPES Patrick 14.566

4.6

5.733

10.233

0.100

93

7.600

743.5 11.100 3.2

7.600

9010.800

8.066

4.7 12.766 36 12.1334.6 56
7.533NITACHE Alexandru 35.999

4.6

8.266

12.866 33 4.1 4312.233

8.133 8.500

413.7 12.200 4.4

9.100

3413.500

7.366

4.7 12.066 58 13.1664.5 19
8.566UEMURA Kai 51.732

5.2

8.466

13.566

0.100

13 5.0 2513.166

8.166 8.766

184.4 13.166 4.8

9.100

1813.900

7.200

5.2 12.400 46 13.4334.7 15
8.733WALKER Colt 79.631
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Messe Essen Halle 4
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SJ Pen

9 GBR 234.725Great Britain 41.398 36.565 37.766 41.632 39.399 37.965

4.5

8.566

13.066 27 4.8

8.933

2213.733

8.600

4.2 12.800 32 12.1664.7 55
7.466GODDARD Michael 51.765

5.4

8.366

13.766

0.100

4 3.9 4811.966

8.066 8.233

344.1 12.333 4.8

9.333

914.133

7.066

4.6 11.666 68 12.8664.7 33
8.166MOSTOWFI Sam 65.064

4.8 3112.666

7.866 8.533

473.5 12.033 4.4

8.700

5713.000

0.100

9.6663.3 87
6.366MARSH Luke 24.699

5.0

7.033

12.033 74 4.9 4911.933

7.033 7.000

674.4 11.400 4.8

8.966

2013.766

8.266

4.8 13.066 24 12.9335.1 31
7.733LYNN Cameron 51.698

6.1

8.466

14.566 1 4.4 6311.466

7.066 8.300

155.1 13.400

8.733

4.8 13.533 17
WHITEHOUSE Luke 41.499

10 TPE 230.195Chinese Taipei 39.799 37.633 37.699 41.332 36.633 37.099

4.4

7.633

12.033 73 3.8 8010.633

6.833 8.666

65.3 13.966 4.4

9.000

3913.400

8.000

3.5 11.500 73
LIN Guan-Yi 13.966

5.2

8.400

13.600 12 5.2 2313.200

8.000 8.200

583.6 11.800 4.8

8.900

2613.700

8.233

4.4 12.733 37 10.8663.9 82
6.966CHIOU Min-Han 65.033

4.9

8.466

13.366 18 5.0 2712.933

7.933 8.133

543.8 11.933 4.4

9.166

3113.566

7.400

4.4 11.800 63 13.3334.4 17
8.933CHUANG Chia-Lung 76.931

11.1663.5 79
7.666LEE Ming-Liang 11.166

5.0

7.933

12.833

0.100

38 3.9 6111.500

7.600 8.166

593.6 11.766 4.8

9.266

1114.066

8.200

3.9 12.100 54 12.6003.9 44
8.600YEH Cheng 63.099
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   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

11 UKR 229.528Ukraine 37.700 36.766 38.898 40.332 37.966 37.866

4.9

7.200

11.800

0.300

76 4.8 7210.966

6.166 8.766

293.8 12.666 5.2

9.300

114.500

7.600

5.2 12.800 34 12.8664.2 32
8.666CHEPURNYI Nazar 75.598

4.7

8.100

12.800 39

8.366

164.9 13.266 4.4

8.766

5413.166

8.166

4.9 13.066 25 12.2004.4 52
7.800PRUDKO Dmytro 64.498

5.1

8.000

13.100 26 5.0 5311.700

6.700 7.866

255.1 12.966 4.8

7.866

6912.666
SUPRUN Bohdan 50.432

DNS DNS

8.366

453.7 12.066 4.4

8.400

7812.500

0.300

DNS DNS
PEREPOLKIN Yehor 0.000

6.1 914.100

8.000 7.500

4.6 12.100 56 12.8003.9 35
8.800DYSHUK Ihor 39.000

12 TUR 228.859Türkiye 36.699 37.199 36.532 40.165 39.665 38.599

4.3

7.166

11.466 81 3.8 7610.766

6.966 8.033

713.2 11.233 4.4

8.866

4713.266

8.766

5.0 13.866 8 11.9334.4 64
7.533DOGAN Altan 38.365

4.8

8.000

12.400

0.400

57 4.3 3612.466

8.166 8.166

145.3 13.466 4.4

8.866

4713.266

8.633

4.2 12.833 30 12.2003.4 51
8.800KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 76.631

4.9

7.266

12.066

0.100

71 4.4

9.233

2813.633 12.9333.9 27
9.033AVCI Alperen Ege 38.632

5.0 4412.233

7.233 8.633

573.2 11.833

6.533

3.9 10.433 81
BULUT Hasan 24.066

4.4

7.833

12.233 65 4.8 3412.500

7.700 7.166

813.6 10.766 4.4

8.266

7412.566

0.100 8.466

4.5 12.966 26 13.4665.3 14
8.166KILICER Mert Efe 51.165
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SJ Pen

13 BRA 227.161Brazil 38.532 34.999 37.232 39.399 38.833 38.166

5.1

8.266

13.366 19 5.2 3812.433

7.233 8.633

264.2 12.833 4.4

9.300

2413.700

8.200

5.0 13.200 21 12.8004.5 36
8.300SOARES Diogo 78.332

5.3

7.166

12.066

0.400

72 4.9 5811.600

6.700

4.8

7.866

7912.466

0.200
RODRIGUES Tomas 36.132

5.0

8.100

13.100 25 4.8 7410.900

6.100 8.166

463.9 12.066 4.4

8.933

5013.233

0.100 8.200

5.0 13.200 21 13.2005.1 18
8.100SAMPAIO Patrick 64.799

4.3

6.966

11.166

0.100

87 3.7 7110.966

7.266 8.233

344.1 12.333 3.6

8.800

8212.400

7.733

4.7 12.433 42 12.1663.9 54
8.266OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 47.898

14 KAZ 226.894Kazakhstan 41.265 37.832 34.133 40.566 36.332 36.766

4.6

5.600

10.200 95 5.5 3712.466

6.966

DNS

8.166

4.2 12.366 47 12.0335.2 61
6.833TOISHYBEK Diyas 36.865

5.0

8.633

13.633 10 DNS 4.8

9.300

814.200

7.766

3.9 11.666 67 12.6334.1 40
8.533SALIMOV Assan 52.132

5.5 1213.866

8.366 8.000

683.3 11.300
IDRISSOV Zeinolla 25.166

5.2

8.766

13.966 3 3.7 988.633

4.933 8.533

214.6 13.133 4.4

9.433

1613.933

7.600

4.7 12.300 50 11.3004.1 77
7.200PATANIN Dmitriy 53.332

5.1

8.566

13.666 9 4.4 6211.500

7.100 6.500

883.1 9.700 4.8

7.933

8012.433

0.300 7.733

3.3 11.033 78 12.1003.4 57
8.700TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 59.399
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SJ Pen

15 GER 225.560Germany 38.832 34.299 36.732 40.166 37.599 37.932

5.0

8.633

13.633 10 3.8 7011.033

7.233 7.200

624.5 11.700 4.0

9.233

4913.233

8.100

4.4 12.500 40 11.4333.8 74
7.633NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 50.399

5.3

7.666

12.866

0.100

35 4.7 2812.866

8.166 8.166

234.9 13.066 4.8

8.700

3713.500

8.266

4.5 12.766 35 13.4664.5 12
8.966KUNZ Alexander 78.530

4.5

8.033

12.333

0.200

60 4.0

8.866

6212.866 11.8333.4 68
8.433KRAPP Kilian 24.166

4.8

7.433

12.333 61 4.6 959.333

4.733 8.633

523.2 11.933 4.4

9.033

3813.433

7.933

4.4 12.333 49 12.6334.6 42
8.033BINDER Willi 50.332

3.3 8310.400

7.100 8.533

603.2 11.733

8.533

3.5 12.033 59
WILHELM Sascha 22.133

16 POR 217.528Portugal 39.832 35.299 34.066 38.399 34.233 35.699

5.2

8.500

13.700

0.100

6 5.3 2413.200

7.900 7.666

872.7

0.300

10.066 3.6

9.066

6812.666

7.033

3.2 10.333 82
MARQUES Marcelo 59.965

5.1

8.166

13.266 20 DNS 4.4

7.833

8811.933

0.300

DNS
CAMPOS Guilherme 13.266

3.3 909.966

6.666 8.600

503.3 12.000

8.400

3.5 11.900 61 11.5333.3 72
8.233LECHAUD Luis 45.399

4.6

7.966

12.466

0.100

53

8.800

493.1 12.000 4.8

8.100

6312.800

0.100 8.700

3.3 12.000 60 12.2663.7 49
8.466ALMEIDA Filipe 49.066

4.8

8.066

12.866 34 3.5 4512.133

8.633

4.0

9.033

5912.933

0.100

11.9003.3 65
8.500NOGUEIRA Jose 49.832
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Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
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   D   Total  Rk.
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   D   Total  Rk.
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   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

17 NZL 215.528New Zealand 36.132 33.632 35.499 37.900 35.266 37.099

4.4

6.866

11.266 85 3.1 8110.533

7.433 8.333

533.6 11.933

8.200

2.6 7.800

3.000

89
TEITELBAUM Joshua 33.732

4.6

8.000

12.600 46 4.9 4012.366

7.466 8.666

563.1 11.866 3.6

9.000

7212.600

7.866

3.3 11.166 76 11.3663.6 76
7.666CURTIS Logan 60.598

4.2 7710.733

6.533 8.600

613.1 11.700 4.0

8.700

6712.700

9.000

3.5 12.500 39 12.6334.1 40
8.533ISTOCK Alexander 60.266

4.4

7.866

12.266 63 2.4 929.733

7.333

3.6

9.100

7112.600

0.100

11.5332.7 71
8.833RENAUD Max 36.399

DNS

7.700

753.2 11.000

8.000

3.6 11.600 70 12.9334.2 30
8.633STODDART Daniel 24.533

18 CYP 214.892Cyprus 34.665 33.066 34.432 37.932 37.965 36.832

3.8

6.766

10.266

0.300

92 5.2

0.300

8410.300

5.400 8.266

633.4 11.666 4.4

9.200

2913.600

8.166

4.1 12.266 51 11.8333.9 69
7.933ISAIAS Michalis 69.931

4.2

8.133

12.333 59 3.6 6911.100

7.500 8.100

733.1 11.200 4.8

7.866

8312.366

0.300 8.766

3.7 12.466 41 12.0663.9 59
8.166MARKIDIS Kyriakos 71.531

4.0

8.066

12.066 70 3.7 5411.666

7.966 8.466

643.1 11.566 4.4

7.966

8711.966

0.400 8.533

4.7 13.233 19 12.9334.2 28
8.733ANGONAS Georgios 73.430
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

19 FIN 212.795Finland 36.332 34.132 33.966 38.033 34.533 35.799

4.6

7.366

11.566

0.400

79 4.7 4212.266

7.566 7.733

832.9 10.633 11.5003.1 73
8.400KAUMA Akseli 34.465

4.0

7.766

11.766 77 2.4 8510.233

7.833 8.100

842.4 10.600 3.6

9.233

5812.933

8.400

3.1 11.500 72
KUJANPAEAE Eetu 46.432

4.9

8.100

13.000 31 4.3 5711.633

7.333 7.900

434.1 12.100 4.8

7.800

7312.600

5.766

4.2 10.066 85 11.9004.1 66
7.800PIETARINEN Marcus 61.233

4.2

5.866

10.066 96 3.5 8810.166

6.666 7.933

723.3 11.233 1.2

8.800

9110.000

6.633

4.0 10.633 80 12.0333.5 60
8.533HARJU Aaro 33.899

3.6

8.900

7712.500

8.900

3.4 12.400 44 11.8665.1 67
6.766LEHTINEN Leo 36.766

20 AUT 211.094Austria 37.599 29.665 35.500 38.099 33.666 36.565

2.7 1037.266

4.566 7.300

375.0 12.300

7.733

3.0 10.733 79 8.7662.1 88
6.666ZANDER Daniel 23.033

5.0

7.666

12.666 44 3.0 8710.166

7.166 7.133

803.7 10.833 4.8

8.633

4513.333

0.100 8.233

3.4 11.633 69 13.0334.2 21
8.733SCHMOELZER Paul 60.831

5.0

7.533

12.433

0.100

54 3.4 6711.166

7.766 7.400

693.9 11.300 3.6

8.733

8512.333

7.100

4.2 11.300 74 11.5663.9 70
7.666BICKEL David 70.098

5.0

7.800

12.500

0.300

51 3.2 998.333

5.133 7.800

554.1 11.900 4.8

7.733

8112.433

0.100 5.200

4.0 9.200 88 11.9663.8 63
8.166MIGGITSCH Martin 57.132
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

21 CHN 199.426People’s Republic of China 35.832 27.399 41.798 41.099 26.132 27.166

8.866

15.6 14.466
LIU Hengyu 14.466

4.2

7.133

10.833

0.500

88 4.5 1513.533

9.033 8.766

184.4 13.166 4.4

8.966

4613.266

0.100 6.966

5.3 12.266 53 14.2005.2 4
9.000HE Xiang 77.264

8.766

35.4 14.166

7.966

5.9 13.866 11 12.9665.2 26
7.766LIU Yang 40.998

5.0

7.266

12.266 64 5.1 1113.866

8.766

4.4

9.233

4213.333

0.300
HE Junhua 39.465

5.4

7.333

12.733 41 5.6

8.900

214.500
CHEN Zhilong 27.233

22 DEN 156.529Denmark 33.000 19.266 22.132 37.666 21.699 22.766

4.3

6.900

11.200 86 DNS DNS DNS DNS
HVORSLEV Peter 11.200

3.5

8.300

11.500

0.300

80 2.6 8210.400

7.800 8.566

702.7 11.266 3.6

9.000

7612.500

0.100 7.433

2.5 9.633

0.300

87 12.0663.4 58
8.566KABEL Oliver 67.365

3.6

7.100

10.300

0.400

90 2.9 978.866

5.966 8.066

792.8 10.866 3.6

8.933

7512.533

8.066

4.0 12.066 57 10.7003.6 84
7.100KRISTENSEN Frederik 65.331

4.8

7.833

7012.633
RASMUSSEN Valdemar 12.633
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

23 PHI 142.928Philippines 22.633 19.399 30.332 26.599 21.999 21.966

7.433

853.0 10.433
STENGER Colin 10.433

5.0

7.233

12.233 68 3.7 919.766

6.066 7.166

813.6 10.766 4.8

8.566

4113.366

8.066

4.2 12.266 52 12.0003.7 62
8.300BESANA Juancho Miguel 70.397

4.7

6.100

10.400

0.400

89 3.4 939.633

6.233 6.333

902.8 9.133 4.4

8.833

5113.233

6.733

3.0 9.733 86 9.9662.7 85
7.266SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 62.098

ITA DNFItaly 37.899 32.599 8.866

4.9

7.900

12.700

0.100

42 5.4 6011.566

6.166

DNS DNS DNS DNS
VILLA Riccardo 24.266

5.1

7.433

12.433

0.100

55 4.1 7510.833

6.733 6.366

912.8

0.300

8.866 DNS DNS DNS
BONICELLI Lorenzo 32.132

5.3

7.866

12.766

0.400

40 3.5 8610.200

6.700

DNS DNS DNS DNS
VANNUCCHI Niccolo 22.966

EGY DNFEgypt 36.166 13.500 14.133

5.2 3312.600

7.400 8.633

5.5 14.133 6
AFIFY Mohamed 26.733

DNS 5.5 814.100

8.600

DNS DNS DNS DNS
ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman 14.100

3.6 949.466

5.866 8.200

135.3 13.500
ABDELKADER Ali 22.966
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

ARM DNFArmenia 11.266 44.432

4.7

6.866

11.266

0.300

84 5.7 314.700

9.000

DNS
KHACHIKYAN Gagik 25.966

5.7 114.966

9.266
KHACHATRYAN Mamikon 14.966

5.5 214.766

9.266
MANUKYAN Hamlet 14.766

SLO DNFSlovenia 23.500 12.866 12.366

5.2

8.000

13.200 22 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
BOZIC Nikolaj 13.200

DNS DNS DNS 4.8

7.866

8312.366

0.300

DNS DNS
KUNST Beno 12.366

DNS 5.1 2912.866

7.766

DNS DNS DNS DNS
RAKOVIC Gregor 12.866

4.6

5.800

10.300

0.100

91 DNS 0.0 DNS DNS DNS DNS
TURK Gregor 10.300

HKG DNFHong Kong, China 11.400 12.900 10.733

4.4 6411.400

7.000
CHU Pak Chun 11.400

10.7334.2 83
6.533WONG Yuk Lam 10.733

4.4

8.500

6112.900
WONG Chun Hei Vincent 12.900

GARMTEAM--------------QUAL--------_C73C 1.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 22:16:17  14Page 13 /



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

NOTE
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

Q1 JPN 85.197HASHIMOTO Daiki
8.166

13.066

-0.30

29 5.6

0.00

614.366

8.766 8.733

45.2

0.00

14.033 5.2

9.266

314.466

0.00

5.2

8.633

5.7 14.333

0.00

4 14.9336.2 1
8.733 0.00171 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q2 JPN 83.532KAWAKAMI Shohei
8.533

13.433

0.00

17 5.3

0.00

3012.866

7.566 8.500

115.0

0.00

13.600 5.2

9.200

514.400

0.00

4.9

8.833

5.8 14.633

0.00

3 14.6006.2 3
8.400 0.00174 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR3 JPN 82.432OKA Shinnosuke
8.600

13.700

-0.30

5 4.9

0.00

4712.000

7.100 8.366

85.3

0.00

13.666 4.4

9.100

3413.500

0.00

5.4

9.266

5.6 14.966

0.00

1 14.6005.7 2
8.900 0.00173 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

Q4 CAN 79.632EMARD William
6.900

12.000

0.00

75 4.1

0.00

4112.300

8.200 8.700

55.3

0.00

14.000 4.8

9.133

1713.933

0.00

5.1

8.766

5.0 13.766

0.00

12 13.6335.3 10
8.333 0.00124 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q5 USA 79.631WALKER Colt
8.466

13.566

-0.10

13 5.0

0.00

2513.166

8.166 8.766

184.4

0.00

13.166 4.8

9.100

1813.900

0.00

5.2

7.200

5.2 12.400

0.00

46 13.4334.7 15
8.733 0.00234 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q6 AUS 78.965MOORE Jesse
8.466

13.466

0.00

16 4.8

0.00

4612.100

7.300 8.433

304.2

0.00

12.633 4.4

9.200

2913.600

0.00

5.0

8.966

5.1 14.166

0.00

5 13.0005.2 24
7.700 0.00106 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1

Q7 CAN 78.964CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis
7.733

12.233

0.00

66 5.1

0.00

2113.200

8.100 8.366

164.9

0.00

13.266 4.4

9.266

1913.766

0.00

4.5

8.166

4.8 12.966

0.00

28 13.5334.7 11
8.733 0.00123 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1

Q8 ESP 78.865YOCKERS Ignacio
7.833

12.633

0.00

45 5.7

0.00

714.233

8.533 8.766

383.5

0.00

12.266 4.4

8.933

4313.333

0.00

4.8

9.100

4.5 13.700

0.00

15 12.7004.1 38
8.500 0.00148 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1

Q9 ESP 78.665JIMENEZ Pau
8.100

13.200

0.00

21 3.4

0.00

5011.833

8.433 8.433

95.2

0.00

13.633 4.8

9.000

2513.700

-0.10

5.1

8.666

4.9 13.666

0.00

16 12.6335.0 43
7.633 0.00149 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

Q10 SUI 78.565PIFFARETTI Mattia
7.600

12.500

0.00

52 4.2

0.00

3912.400

8.200 8.500

224.5

0.00

13.100 4.8

8.966

2013.766

0.00

4.9

8.666

5.2 13.866

0.00

9 12.9334.2 28
8.733 0.00212 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q11 GER 78.530KUNZ Alexander
7.666

12.866

-0.10

35 4.7

0.00

2812.866

8.166 8.166

234.9

0.00

13.066 4.8

8.700

3713.500

0.00

5.3

8.266

4.5 12.766

0.00

35 13.4664.5 12
8.966 0.00161 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

Q12 SUI 78.399RANDEGGER Tim
7.600

12.400

-0.10

58 5.0

0.00

1813.400

8.400 8.200

324.3

0.00

12.500 4.8

9.166

1413.966

0.00

4.9

7.900

4.5 12.400

0.00

45 13.7335.4 8
8.333 0.00213 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q13 BRA 78.332SOARES Diogo
8.266

13.366

0.00

19 5.2

0.00

3812.433

7.233 8.633

264.2

0.00

12.833 4.4

9.300

2413.700

0.00

5.1

8.200

5.0 13.200

0.00

21 12.8004.5 36
8.300 0.00117 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR14 ESP 77.665BAIGORRI Unai
8.300

13.000

-0.10

30 4.8

0.00

1313.700

8.900 8.633

652.9

0.00

11.533 4.8

9.333

914.133

0.00

4.8

8.733

3.6 12.333

0.00

48 12.9664.6 25
8.366 0.00147 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q15 CHN 77.264HE Xiang
7.133

10.833

-0.50

88 4.5

0.00

1513.533

9.033 8.766

184.4

0.00

13.166 4.4

8.966

4613.266

-0.10

4.2

6.966

5.3 12.266

0.00

53 14.2005.2 4
9.000 0.00129 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q16 TPE 76.931CHUANG Chia-Lung
8.466

13.366

0.00

18 5.0

0.00

2712.933

7.933 8.133

543.8

0.00

11.933 4.4

9.166

3113.566

0.00

4.9

7.400

4.4 11.800

0.00

63 13.3334.4 17
8.933 0.00217 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q17 BEL 76.899SPYCKERELLE Senne
7.900

12.500

-0.10

50 4.9

0.00

3212.666

7.766 8.600

363.7

0.00

12.300 4.4

9.100

3413.500

0.00

! 4.7

8.233

5.2 13.433

0.00

18 12.5004.1 47
8.400 0.00114 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q18 GBR 76.730MOSTOWFI Sam
8.366

13.766

-0.10

4 3.9

0.00

4811.966

8.066 8.233

344.1

0.00

12.333 4.8

9.333

914.133

0.00

5.4

7.066

4.6 11.666

0.00

68 12.8664.7 33
8.166 0.00156 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR19 SUI 76.698RAUBAL Ian
6.933

11.733

0.00

78 4.0

0.00

6511.300

7.300 8.600

124.9

0.00

13.500 4.4

9.033

3213.533

0.00

4.8

8.466

5.4 13.866

0.00

10 12.7664.6 37
8.166 0.00210 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0

Q20 TUR 76.631KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk
8.000

12.400

-0.40

57 4.3

0.00

3612.466

8.166 8.166

145.3

0.00

13.466 4.4

8.866

4713.266

0.00

4.8

8.633

4.2 12.833

0.00

30 12.2003.4 51
8.800 0.00221 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q21 KOR 76.332KIM Jaeho
7.433

12.433

0.00

56 5.2

0.00

2613.066

7.866 8.000

334.5

0.00

12.500 5.2

9.200

514.400

0.00

5.0

6.100

5.0 11.100

0.00

77 12.8334.5 34
8.333 0.00184 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

R122 USA 76.031UEMURA Kai
8.266

12.866

0.00

33 4.1

0.00

4312.233

8.133 8.500

413.7

0.00

12.200 4.4

9.100

3413.500

0.00

4.6

7.366

4.7 12.066

0.00

58 13.1664.5 19
8.566 0.00233 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

R223 TPE 75.899CHIOU Min-Han
8.400

13.600

0.00

12 5.2

0.00

2313.200

8.000 8.200

583.6

0.00

11.800 4.8

8.900

2613.700

0.00

5.2

8.233

4.4 12.733

0.00

37 10.8663.9 82
6.966 0.00216 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

R324 BRA 75.699SAMPAIO Patrick
8.100

13.100

0.00

25 4.8

0.00

7410.900

6.100 8.166

463.9

0.00

12.066 4.4

8.933

5013.233

-0.10

5.0

8.200

5.0 13.200

0.00

21 13.2005.1 18
8.100 0.00119 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

25 UKR 75.598CHEPURNYI Nazar
7.200

11.800

-0.30

76 4.8

0.00

7210.966

6.166 8.766

293.8

0.00

12.666 5.2

9.300

114.500

0.00

4.9

7.600

5.2 12.800

0.00

34 12.8664.2 32
8.666 0.00225 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

26 GBR 75.131LYNN Cameron
7.033

12.033

0.00

74 4.9

0.00

4911.933

7.033 7.000

674.4

0.00

11.400 4.8

8.966

2013.766

0.00

5.0

8.266

4.8 13.066

0.00

24 12.9335.1 31
7.733 0.00158 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

27 TPE 74.865YEH Cheng
7.933

12.833

-0.10

38 3.9

0.00

6111.500

7.600 8.166

593.6

0.00

11.766 4.8

9.266

1114.066

0.00

5.0

8.200

3.9 12.100

0.00

54 12.6003.9 44
8.600 0.00219 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

28 BEL 74.665VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario
8.166

12.566

0.00

47 3.6

0.00

7810.700

7.100 8.400

423.6

0.00

12.100 4.4

9.066

4013.366

-0.10

4.4

8.300

4.6 12.900

0.00

29 13.0334.4 22
8.633 0.00112 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

29 TUR 74.497KILICER Mert Efe
7.833

12.233

0.00

65 4.8

0.00

3412.500

7.700 7.166

813.6

0.00

10.766 4.4

8.266

7412.566

-0.10

4.4

8.466

4.5 12.966

0.00

26 13.4665.3 14
8.166 0.00224 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

30 CZE 74.365BAGO Daniel
8.366

13.166

0.00

23 3.7

0.00

5911.566

7.866 7.600

783.3

0.00

10.900 4.4

8.933

4313.333

0.00

4.8

8.400

4.4 12.800

0.00

33 12.6004.3 45
8.300 0.00137 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

31 GER 73.532NEUHAEUSEL Niklas
8.633

13.633

0.00

10 3.8

0.00

7011.033

7.233 7.200

624.5

0.00

11.700 4.0

9.233

4913.233

0.00

5.0

8.100

4.4 12.500

0.00

40 11.4333.8 74
7.633 0.00160 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

32 POL 73.498GARNCZAREK Kacper
8.033

13.133

0.00

24 4.8

0.00

5611.666

6.866 8.233

663.3

0.00

11.533 4.8

8.433

5213.233

0.00

5.1

6.233

5.0 11.233

0.00

75 13.0004.5 23
8.400 0.00198 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.3

33 CYP 73.430ANGONAS Georgios
8.066

12.066

0.00

70 3.7

0.00

5411.666

7.966 8.466

643.1

0.00

11.566 4.4

7.966

8711.966

-0.40

4.0

8.533

4.7 13.233

0.00

19 12.9334.2 28
8.733 0.00136 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

34 AUS 73.298HARDY James
8.633

13.533

-0.10

14 3.7

0.00

5111.766

8.066 8.166

284.6

0.00

12.766 4.8

9.233

1214.033

0.00

! 5.0

6.600

3.5 10.100

0.00

84 11.1003.2 80
7.800 0.00104 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

35 KAZ 73.265PATANIN Dmitriy
8.766

13.966

0.00

3 3.7

0.00

988.633

4.933 8.533

214.6

0.00

13.133 4.4

9.433

1613.933

0.00

5.2

7.600

4.7 12.300

0.00

50 11.3004.1 77
7.200 0.00179 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0

36 TUR 72.530DOGAN Altan
7.166

11.466

0.00

81 3.8

0.00

7610.766

6.966 8.033

713.2

0.00

11.233 4.4

8.866

4713.266

0.00

4.3

8.766

5.0 13.866

0.00

8 11.9334.4 64
7.533 0.00220 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

37 GER 71.998BINDER Willi
7.433

12.333

0.00

61 4.6

0.00

959.333

4.733 8.633

523.2

0.00

11.933 4.4

9.033

3813.433

0.00

4.8

7.933

4.4 12.333

0.00

49 12.6334.6 42
8.033 0.00163 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

38 NZL 71.964CURTIS Logan
8.000

12.600

0.00

46 4.9

0.00

4012.366

7.466 8.666

563.1

0.00

11.866 3.6

9.000

7212.600

0.00

4.6

7.866

3.3 11.166

0.00

76 11.3663.6 76
7.666 0.00191 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1

39 AUT 71.664SCHMOELZER Paul
7.666

12.666

0.00

44 3.0

0.00

8710.166

7.166 7.133

803.7

0.00

10.833 4.8

8.633

4513.333

-0.10

5.0

8.233

3.4 11.633

0.00

69 13.0334.2 21
8.733 0.00109 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

40 CYP 71.531MARKIDIS Kyriakos
8.133

12.333

0.00

59 3.6

0.00

6911.100

7.500 8.100

733.1

0.00

11.200 4.8

7.866

8312.366

-0.30

4.2

8.766

3.7 12.466

0.00

41 12.0663.9 59
8.166 0.00135 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

41 BRA 71.464OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick
6.966

11.166

-0.10

87 3.7

0.00

7110.966

7.266 8.233

344.1

0.00

12.333 3.6

8.800

8212.400

0.00

4.3

7.733

4.7 12.433

0.00

42 12.1663.9 54
8.266 0.00120 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

42 FIN 71.299PIETARINEN Marcus
8.100

13.000

0.00

31 4.3

0.00

5711.633

7.333 7.900

434.1

0.00

12.100 4.8

7.800

7312.600

0.00

4.9

5.766

4.2 10.066

0.00

85 11.9004.1 66
7.800 0.00152 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.0

43 KAZ 70.432TEMIRBEK Altynkhan
8.566

13.666

0.00

9 4.4

0.00

6211.500

7.100 6.500

883.1

0.00

9.700 4.8

7.933

8012.433

-0.30

5.1

7.733

3.3 11.033

0.00

78 12.1003.4 57
8.700 0.00180 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

44 PHI 70.397BESANA Juancho Miguel
7.233

12.233

0.00

68 3.7

0.00

919.766

6.066 7.166

813.6

0.00

10.766 4.8

8.566

4113.366

0.00

5.0

8.066

4.2 12.266

0.00

52 12.0003.7 62
8.300 0.00196 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

45 AUT 70.098BICKEL David
7.533

12.433

-0.10

54 3.4

0.00

6711.166

7.766 7.400

693.9

0.00

11.300 3.6

8.733

8512.333

0.00

5.0

7.100

4.2 11.300

0.00

74 11.5663.9 70
7.666 0.00110 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

46 CYP 69.931ISAIAS Michalis
6.766

10.266

-0.30

92 5.2

-0.30

8410.300

5.400 8.266

633.4

0.00

11.666 4.4

9.200

2913.600

0.00

3.8

8.166

4.1 12.266

0.00

51 11.8333.9 69
7.933 0.00134 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

47 DEN 67.365KABEL Oliver
8.300

11.500

-0.30

80 2.6

0.00

8210.400

7.800 8.566

702.7

0.00

11.266 3.6

9.000

7612.500

-0.10

3.5

7.433

2.5 9.633

-0.30

87 12.0663.4 58
8.566 0.00139 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

48 AUT 66.332MIGGITSCH Martin
7.800

12.500

-0.30

51 3.2

0.00

998.333

5.133 7.800

554.1

0.00

11.900 4.8

7.733

8112.433

-0.10

5.0

5.200

4.0 9.200

0.00

88 11.9663.8 63
8.166 0.00111 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

49 DEN 65.031KRISTENSEN Frederik
7.100

10.300

-0.40

90 2.9

0.00

978.866

5.966 8.066

792.8

0.00

10.866 3.6

8.933

7512.533

0.00

3.6

8.066

4.0 12.066

0.00

57 10.7003.6 84
7.100 0.00140 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3

50 FIN 64.131HARJU Aaro
5.866

10.066

0.00

96 3.5

0.00

8810.166

6.666 7.933

723.3

0.00

11.233 1.2

8.800

9110.000

0.00

4.2

6.633

4.0 10.633

0.00

80 12.0333.5 60
8.533 0.00153 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

51 NOR 63.432AAS Fredrik
5.233

8.933

-0.50

97 3.6

0.00

1018.266

4.666 8.200

772.7

0.00

10.900 3.6

8.733

8612.233

-0.10

4.2

7.700

4.4 12.100

0.00

55 11.0003.7 81
7.300 0.00188 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

52 PHI 62.098SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo
6.100

10.400

-0.40

89 3.4

0.00

939.633

6.233 6.333

902.8

0.00

9.133 4.4

8.833

5113.233

0.00

4.7

6.733

3.0 9.733

0.00

86 9.9662.7 85
7.266 0.00197 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

53 CRC 58.166MORA BARRANTES Alejandro
6.900

10.200

-0.30

94 2.3

0.00

1027.400

5.100 7.166

892.5

-0.30

9.366 2.8

8.500

8911.300

0.00

3.6

7.400

2.8 10.200

0.00

83 9.7002.5 86
7.200 0.00133 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

EGY DNFABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman
DNS

0.00

5.5

0.00

814.100

8.600 0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00143

ITA DNFBONICELLI Lorenzo
7.433

12.433

-0.10

55 4.1

0.00

7510.833

6.733 6.366

912.8

-0.30

8.866 DNS

0.00

5.1 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00169 0.0 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

SLO DNFBOZIC Nikolaj
8.000

13.200

0.00

22

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

5.2 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00205 0.0

CAN DNFDOLCI Felix
8.300

13.700

-0.10

8

0.00

DNS

7.966

205.2

0.00

13.166 5.2

8.633

2313.733

-0.10

5.5 DNS

0.00

13.8665.8 6
8.066 0.00121 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

SLO DNFKUNST Beno
DNS

0.00 0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS 4.8

7.866

8312.366

-0.30

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00206 0.0

UKR DNFPEREPOLKIN Yehor
DNS

0.00 0.00

DNS

8.366

453.7

0.00

12.066 4.4

8.400

7812.500

-0.30

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00228 0.0 0.0

SLO DNFRAKOVIC Gregor
DNS

0.00

5.1

0.00

2912.866

7.766 0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00207

SLO DNFTURK Gregor
5.800

10.300

-0.10

91

0.00

DNS 0.0

0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

4.6 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00208 0.0

ITA DNFVANNUCCHI Niccolo
7.866

12.766

-0.40

40 3.5

0.00

8610.200

6.700 0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

! 5.3 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00170 0.0

ITA DNFVILLA Riccardo
7.900

12.700

-0.10

42 5.4

0.00

6011.566

6.166 0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

4.9 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00168 0.0

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.466WHITEHOUSE Luke 14.5666.11 GBR Q159 0.0

8.866COSTA Tate 13.9665.12 USA Q230 0.0

8.766PATANIN Dmitriy 13.9665.23 KAZ Q179 0.0

8.366MOSTOWFI Sam 13.7665.44 -0.10GBR Q156 0.1

8.600OKA Shinnosuke 13.7005.45 -0.30JPN Q173 0.0

8.500MARQUES Marcelo 13.7005.26 -0.10POR Q199 0.1

8.500MOON Geonyoung 13.7005.26 -0.10KOR Q183 0.1

8.300DOLCI Felix 13.7005.58 -0.10CAN Q121 0.0

8.566TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 13.6665.19 KAZ R1180 0.0

8.633NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 13.6335.010 GER R2160 0.0

8.633SALIMOV Assan 13.6335.010 KAZ NR177 0.0

8.400CHIOU Min-Han 13.6005.212 TPE R3216 0.0

8.466WALKER Colt 13.5665.213 -0.10USA234 0.0

8.633HARDY James 13.533! 5.014 -0.10AUS104 0.0

7.833MURABITO Luca 13.5335.715 SUI211 0.0

8.466MOORE Jesse 13.4665.016 AUS106 0.0

8.533KAWAKAMI Shohei 13.4334.917 JPN174 0.0

8.466CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.3664.918 TPE217 0.0

8.266SOARES Diogo 13.3665.119 BRA117 0.0

8.166CAMPOS Guilherme 13.2665.120 POR200 0.0

8.100JIMENEZ Pau 13.2005.121 ESP149 0.0

8.000BOZIC Nikolaj 13.2005.222 SLO205 0.0

8.366BAGO Daniel 13.1664.823 CZE137 0.0

8.033GARNCZAREK Kacper 13.1335.124 POL198 0.0

8.100SAMPAIO Patrick 13.1005.025 BRA119 0.0

8.000SUPRUN Bohdan 13.1005.126 UKR227 0.0

8.566GODDARD Michael 13.0664.527 GBR155 0.0

8.366TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 13.0665.028 -0.40JPN172 0.1

8.166HASHIMOTO Daiki 13.0665.229 -0.30JPN171 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.300BAIGORRI Unai 13.0004.830 -0.10ESP147 0.0

8.100PIETARINEN Marcus 13.0004.931 FIN152 0.0

8.133SEO Jungwon 12.9334.832 KOR181 0.0

8.266UEMURA Kai 12.8664.633 USA233 0.0

8.066NOGUEIRA Jose 12.8664.834 POR203 0.0

7.666KUNZ Alexander 12.8665.335 -0.10GER161 0.0

8.233FRICK Aiden 12.8334.636 AUS103 0.0

8.233PARK Seungho 12.8334.636 KOR182 0.0

7.933YEH Cheng 12.8335.038 -0.10TPE219 0.0

8.100PRUDKO Dmytro 12.8004.739 UKR226 0.0

7.866VANNUCCHI Niccolo 12.766! 5.340 -0.40ITA170 0.0

7.333CHEN Zhilong 12.7335.441 CHN132 0.0

7.900VILLA Riccardo 12.7004.942 -0.10ITA168 0.0

7.866SYVERHUSET Niklas 12.6664.943 -0.10NOR189 0.0

7.666SCHMOELZER Paul 12.6665.044 AUT109 0.0

7.833YOCKERS Ignacio 12.6334.845 ESP148 0.0

8.000CURTIS Logan 12.6004.646 NZL191 0.0

8.166VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 12.5664.447 BEL112 0.0

8.233BARDANA Matteo 12.5334.948 -0.60CAN125 0.0

8.133THORPE Heath 12.5334.749 -0.30AUS107 0.0

7.900SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.500! 4.750 -0.10BEL114 0.0

7.800MIGGITSCH Martin 12.5005.051 -0.30AUT111 0.0

7.600PIFFARETTI Mattia 12.5004.952 SUI212 0.0

7.966ALMEIDA Filipe 12.4664.653 -0.10POR202 0.0

7.533BICKEL David 12.4335.054 -0.10AUT110 0.0

7.433BONICELLI Lorenzo 12.4335.155 -0.10ITA169 0.0

7.433KIM Jaeho 12.4335.056 KOR184 0.0

8.000KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 12.4004.857 -0.40TUR221 0.0

7.600RANDEGGER Tim 12.4004.958 -0.10SUI213 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.133MARKIDIS Kyriakos 12.3334.259 CYP135 0.0

8.033KRAPP Kilian 12.3334.560 -0.20GER162 0.0

7.433BINDER Willi 12.3334.861 GER163 0.1

7.300KAMILJANOV Ravshan 12.3005.062 UZB236 0.0

7.866RENAUD Max 12.2664.463 NZL193 0.0

7.266HE Junhua 12.2665.064 CHN131 0.0

7.833KILICER Mert Efe 12.2334.465 TUR224 0.0

7.733CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 12.2334.566 CAN123 0.0

7.733GIRALDEZ Alvaro 12.2334.566 ESP145 0.0

7.233BESANA Juancho Miguel 12.2335.068 PHI196 0.0

7.233SCHEPERS Kyano 12.1334.969 BEL113 0.0

8.066ANGONAS Georgios 12.0664.070 CYP136 0.0

7.266AVCI Alperen Ege 12.0664.971 -0.10TUR222 0.0

7.166RODRIGUES Tomas 12.0665.372 -0.40BRA118 0.0

7.633LIN Guan-Yi 12.0334.473 TPE215 0.0

7.033LYNN Cameron 12.0335.074 GBR158 0.0

6.900EMARD William 12.0005.175 CAN124 0.0

7.200CHEPURNYI Nazar 11.8004.976 -0.30UKR225 0.0

7.766KUJANPAEAE Eetu 11.7664.077 FIN151 0.0

6.933RAUBAL Ian 11.7334.878 SUI210 0.0

7.366KAUMA Akseli 11.5664.679 -0.40FIN150 0.0

8.300KABEL Oliver 11.5003.580 -0.30DEN139 0.0

7.166DOGAN Altan 11.4664.381 TUR220 0.0

6.966NEMCOVIC Matej 11.4664.682 -0.10SVK214 0.0

6.566MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz 11.4664.983 UZB235 0.0

6.866KHACHIKYAN Gagik 11.2664.784 -0.30ARM100 0.0

6.866TEITELBAUM Joshua 11.2664.485 NZL190 0.0

6.900HVORSLEV Peter 11.2004.386 DEN138 0.0

6.966OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 11.1664.387 -0.10BRA120 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

7.133HE Xiang 10.8334.288 -0.50CHN129 0.0

6.100SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 10.4004.789 -0.40PHI197 0.0

7.100KRISTENSEN Frederik 10.3003.690 -0.40DEN140 0.0

5.800TURK Gregor 10.3004.691 -0.10SLO208 0.0

6.766ISAIAS Michalis 10.2663.892 -0.30CYP134 0.0

5.733NITACHE Alexandru 10.2334.693 -0.10USA232 0.0

6.900MORA BARRANTES 10.2003.694 -0.30CRC133 0.0

5.600TOISHYBEK Diyas 10.2004.695 KAZ176 0.0

5.866HARJU Aaro 10.0664.296 FIN153 0.0

5.233AAS Fredrik 8.9334.297 -0.50NOR188 0.0

0.000ABDELHALEEM DNSEGY143

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000PEREPOLKIN Yehor DNSUKR228

0.000RAKOVIC Gregor DNSSLO207

0.000STODDART Daniel DNSNZL194

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

9.266KHACHATRYAN Mamikon 14.9665.71 ARM Q101

9.266MANUKYAN Hamlet 14.7665.52 ARM Q102

9.000KHACHIKYAN Gagik 14.7005.73 ARM NR100

8.566HOOPES Patrick 14.5666.04 USA Q231

8.833KAMILJANOV Ravshan 14.4335.65 UZB Q236

8.766HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.3665.66 JPN Q171

8.533YOCKERS Ignacio 14.2335.77 ESP Q148

8.600ABDELHALEEM 14.1005.58 EGY Q143

8.000DYSHUK Ihor 14.1006.19 UKR Q229

8.833COSTA Tate 14.0335.210 USA R1230

8.766HE Junhua 13.8665.111 CHN R2131

8.366IDRISSOV Zeinolla 13.8665.512 KAZ R3178

8.900BAIGORRI Unai 13.7004.813 ESP147

8.266TAMSEL Dominic 13.5665.314 SUI209

9.033HE Xiang 13.5334.515 CHN129

8.633SCHEPERS Kyano 13.4334.816 BEL113

8.033RAMPERSAD Jayson 13.4335.417 CAN122

8.400RANDEGGER Tim 13.4005.018 SUI213

7.700VAN DER AA Kilan 13.4005.719 BEL116

8.700PARK Seungho 13.2004.520 KOR182

8.100CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.2005.121 CAN123

8.100FRICK Aiden 13.2005.121 AUS103

8.000CHIOU Min-Han 13.2005.223 TPE216

7.900MARQUES Marcelo 13.2005.324 POR199

8.166WALKER Colt 13.1665.025 USA234

7.866KIM Jaeho 13.0665.226 KOR184

7.933CHUANG Chia-Lung 12.9335.027 TPE217

8.166KUNZ Alexander 12.8664.728 GER161

7.766RAKOVIC Gregor 12.8665.129 SLO207
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

7.566KAWAKAMI Shohei 12.8665.330 JPN174

7.866MARSH Luke 12.6664.831 GBR157

7.766SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.6664.932 BEL114

7.400AFIFY Mohamed 12.6005.233 EGY142

7.700KILICER Mert Efe 12.5004.834 TUR224

7.500MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 12.5005.035 LAT186

8.166KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 12.4664.336 TUR221

6.966TOISHYBEK Diyas 12.4665.537 KAZ176

7.233SOARES Diogo 12.4335.238 BRA117

8.200PIFFARETTI Mattia 12.4004.239 SUI212

7.466CURTIS Logan 12.3664.940 NZL191

8.200EMARD William 12.3004.141 CAN124

7.566KAUMA Akseli 12.2664.742 FIN150

8.133UEMURA Kai 12.2334.143 USA233

7.233BULUT Hasan 12.2335.044 TUR223

8.633NOGUEIRA Jose 12.1333.545 POR203

7.300MOORE Jesse 12.1004.846 AUS106

7.100OKA Shinnosuke 12.0004.947 JPN173

8.066MOSTOWFI Sam 11.9663.948 GBR156

7.033LYNN Cameron 11.9334.949 GBR158

8.433JIMENEZ Pau 11.8333.450 ESP149

8.066HARDY James 11.7663.751 AUS104

8.933WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 11.7332.852 ESP146

6.700SUPRUN Bohdan 11.7005.053 UKR227

7.966ANGONAS Georgios 11.6663.754 CYP136

6.966HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 11.666! 4.755 JPN175

6.866GARNCZAREK Kacper 11.6664.856 POL198

7.333PIETARINEN Marcus 11.6334.357 FIN152

6.700RODRIGUES Tomas 11.6004.958 BRA118
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

7.866BAGO Daniel 11.5663.759 CZE137

6.166VILLA Riccardo 11.5665.460 ITA168

7.600YEH Cheng 11.5003.961 TPE219

7.100TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 11.5004.462 KAZ180

7.066WHITEHOUSE Luke 11.4664.463 GBR159

7.000CHU Pak Chun 11.4004.464 HKG165

7.300RAUBAL Ian 11.3004.065 SUI210

6.966FIGUEROA Pablo 11.2664.366 CHI127

7.766BICKEL David 11.1663.467 AUT110

6.866RYU Sunghyun 11.1664.368 KOR185

7.500MARKIDIS Kyriakos 11.1003.669 CYP135

7.233NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 11.0333.870 GER160

7.266OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 10.9663.771 BRA120

6.166CHEPURNYI Nazar 10.9664.872 UKR225

7.633HOWARD Nicholas 10.9333.373 AUS105

6.100SAMPAIO Patrick 10.9004.874 BRA119

6.733BONICELLI Lorenzo 10.8334.175 ITA169

6.966DOGAN Altan 10.7663.876 TUR220

6.533ISTOCK Alexander 10.7334.277 NZL192

7.100VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 10.7003.678 BEL112

6.600MOON Geonyoung 10.7004.179 KOR183

6.833LIN Guan-Yi 10.6333.880 TPE215

7.433TEITELBAUM Joshua 10.5333.181 NZL190

7.800KABEL Oliver 10.4002.682 DEN139

7.100WILHELM Sascha 10.4003.383 GER164

5.400ISAIAS Michalis 10.3005.284 -0.30CYP134

7.833KUJANPAEAE Eetu 10.2332.485 FIN151

6.700VANNUCCHI Niccolo 10.2003.586 ITA170

7.166SCHMOELZER Paul 10.1663.087 AUT109
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

6.666HARJU Aaro 10.1663.588 FIN153

5.933NG Chun Chen 10.1334.289 MAS187

6.666LECHAUD Luis 9.9663.390 POR201

6.066BESANA Juancho Miguel 9.7663.791 PHI196

7.333RENAUD Max 9.7332.492 NZL193

6.233SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 9.6333.493 PHI197

5.866ABDELKADER Ali 9.4663.694 EGY144

4.733BINDER Willi 9.3334.695 GER163

5.533LIM Kaeson 9.2333.796 SGP204

5.966KRISTENSEN Frederik 8.8662.997 DEN140

4.933PATANIN Dmitriy 8.6333.798 KAZ179

5.133MIGGITSCH Martin 8.3333.299 AUT111

5.000ARMIJO Josue 8.3003.3100 CHI126

4.666AAS Fredrik 8.2663.6101 NOR188

5.100MORA BARRANTES 7.4002.3102 CRC133

4.566ZANDER Daniel 7.2662.7103 AUT108

0.000BOZIC Nikolaj DNSSLO205

0.000CAMPOS Guilherme DNSPOR200

0.000DOLCI Felix DNSCAN121

0.000HVORSLEV Peter DNSDEN138

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000PEREPOLKIN Yehor DNSUKR228

0.000TURK Gregor DNSSLO208

Pommel horse

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.866LIU Hengyu 14.4665.61 CHN Q128 0.0

8.433SEO Jungwon 14.2335.82 KOR Q181 0.0

8.766LIU Yang 14.1665.43 CHN Q130 0.0

8.733HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.0335.24 JPN Q171 0.1

8.700EMARD William 14.0005.35 CAN Q124 0.0

8.666LIN Guan-Yi 13.9665.36 TPE Q215 0.0

8.600DE SMET Liam 13.9005.37 BEL Q115 0.0

8.366OKA Shinnosuke 13.6665.38 JPN Q173 0.0

8.433JIMENEZ Pau 13.6335.29 ESP R1149 0.0

8.800HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 13.6004.810 JPN NR175 0.0

8.500KAWAKAMI Shohei 13.6005.011 JPN NR174 0.1

8.600RAUBAL Ian 13.5004.912 SUI R2210 0.0

8.200ABDELKADER Ali 13.5005.313 EGY R3144 0.0

8.166KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 13.4665.314 TUR221 0.0

8.300WHITEHOUSE Luke 13.4005.115 GBR159 0.0

8.366CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.2664.916 CAN123 0.0

8.366PRUDKO Dmytro 13.2664.916 UKR226 0.0

8.766HE Xiang 13.1664.418 CHN129 0.0

8.766WALKER Colt 13.1664.418 USA234 0.0

7.966DOLCI Felix 13.1665.220 CAN121 0.0

8.533PATANIN Dmitriy 13.1334.621 KAZ179 0.0

8.500PIFFARETTI Mattia 13.1004.522 SUI212 0.1

8.166KUNZ Alexander 13.0664.923 GER161 0.0

8.833RYU Sunghyun 13.0334.224 KOR185 0.0

7.866SUPRUN Bohdan 12.9665.125 UKR227 0.0

8.633SOARES Diogo 12.8334.226 BRA117 0.0

8.333RAMPERSAD Jayson 12.8334.527 CAN122 0.0

8.166HARDY James 12.7664.628 AUS104 0.0

8.766CHEPURNYI Nazar 12.6663.829 UKR225 0.1
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.433MOORE Jesse 12.6334.230 AUS106 0.0

7.733PARK Seungho 12.533! 4.831 KOR182 0.0

8.200RANDEGGER Tim 12.5004.332 SUI213 0.0

8.000KIM Jaeho 12.5004.533 KOR184 0.0

8.233MOSTOWFI Sam 12.3334.134 GBR156 0.0

8.233OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 12.3334.134 BRA120 0.0

8.600SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.3003.736 BEL114 0.0

7.300ZANDER Daniel 12.3005.037 AUT108 0.0

8.766YOCKERS Ignacio 12.2663.538 ESP148 0.0

8.566WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 12.2663.739 ESP146 0.0

8.800TAMSEL Dominic 12.2003.340 SUI209 0.1

8.500UEMURA Kai 12.2003.741 USA233 0.0

8.400VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 12.1003.642 BEL112 0.1

7.900PIETARINEN Marcus 12.1004.143 FIN152 0.1

7.500SYVERHUSET Niklas 12.1004.644 NOR189 0.0

8.366PEREPOLKIN Yehor 12.0663.745 UKR228 0.0

8.166SAMPAIO Patrick 12.0663.946 BRA119 0.0

8.533MARSH Luke 12.0333.547 GBR157 0.0

8.333THORPE Heath 12.0333.648 AUS107 0.1

8.800ALMEIDA Filipe 12.0003.149 POR202 0.1

8.600LECHAUD Luis 12.0003.350 POR201 0.1

8.500HOWARD Nicholas 12.0003.551 AUS105 0.0

8.633BINDER Willi 11.9333.252 GER163 0.1

8.333TEITELBAUM Joshua 11.9333.653 NZL190 0.0

8.133CHUANG Chia-Lung 11.9333.854 TPE217 0.0

7.800MIGGITSCH Martin 11.9004.155 AUT111 0.0

8.666CURTIS Logan 11.8663.156 NZL191 0.1

8.633BULUT Hasan 11.8333.257 TUR223 0.0

8.200CHIOU Min-Han 11.8003.658 TPE216 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.166YEH Cheng 11.7663.659 TPE219 0.0

8.533WILHELM Sascha 11.7333.260 GER164 0.0

8.600ISTOCK Alexander 11.7003.161 NZL192 0.0

7.200NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 11.7004.562 GER160 0.0

8.266ISAIAS Michalis 11.6663.463 CYP134 0.0

8.466ANGONAS Georgios 11.5663.164 CYP136 0.0

8.633BAIGORRI Unai 11.5332.965 ESP147 0.0

8.233GARNCZAREK Kacper 11.5333.366 POL198 0.0

7.000LYNN Cameron 11.4004.467 GBR158 0.0

8.000IDRISSOV Zeinolla 11.3003.368 KAZ178 0.0

7.400BICKEL David 11.3003.969 AUT110 0.0

8.566KABEL Oliver 11.2662.770 DEN139 0.0

8.033DOGAN Altan 11.2333.271 TUR220 0.0

7.933HARJU Aaro 11.2333.372 FIN153 0.0

8.100MARKIDIS Kyriakos 11.2003.173 CYP135 0.0

7.600NITACHE Alexandru 11.1003.574 USA232 0.0

7.700STODDART Daniel 11.0003.275 NZL194 0.1

7.166NEMCOVIC Matej 10.9663.876 SVK214 0.0

8.200AAS Fredrik 10.9002.777 NOR188 0.0

7.600BAGO Daniel 10.9003.378 CZE137 0.0

8.066KRISTENSEN Frederik 10.8662.879 DEN140 0.0

7.133SCHMOELZER Paul 10.8333.780 AUT109 0.0

7.166BESANA Juancho Miguel 10.7663.681 PHI196 0.0

7.166KILICER Mert Efe 10.7663.681 TUR224 0.0

7.733KAUMA Akseli 10.6332.983 FIN150 0.0

8.100KUJANPAEAE Eetu 10.6002.484 FIN151 0.1

7.433STENGER Colin 10.4333.085 PHI195 0.0

6.466FIGUEROA Pablo 10.1663.786 CHI127 0.0

7.666MARQUES Marcelo 10.0662.787 -0.30POR199 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

6.500TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 9.7003.188 KAZ180 0.1

7.166MORA BARRANTES 9.3662.589 -0.30CRC133 0.0

6.333SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 9.1332.890 PHI197 0.0

6.366BONICELLI Lorenzo 8.8662.891 -0.30ITA169 0.0

0.000ABDELHALEEM DNSEGY143

0.000BOZIC Nikolaj DNSSLO205

0.000HVORSLEV Peter DNSDEN138

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000RAKOVIC Gregor DNSSLO207

0.000SALIMOV Assan DNSKAZ177

0.000TURK Gregor DNS0.0SLO208

0.000VANNUCCHI Niccolo DNSITA170

0.000VILLA Riccardo DNSITA168

Rings

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenCountry Vault Vault
ScoreBib B

9.300CHEPURNYI Nazar 14.3005.21 UKR Q1 14.500225 0.0

8.900 5.22 14.1000.0

9.200KAWAKAMI 14.2165.22 JPN Q1 14.400174 0.0

9.533 4.42 14.0330.1

8.900CHEN Zhilong 14.1665.63 CHN Q1 14.500132 0.0

8.933 5.2 -0.302 13.8330.0

8.833MURABITO Luca 14.0995.24 SUI Q1 14.033211 0.0

9.366 4.82 14.1660.0

9.200KIM Jaeho 13.9835.25 KOR Q1 14.400184 0.0

9.066 4.8 -0.302 13.5660.0

9.233HARDY James 13.9334.86 AUS Q1 14.033104 0.0

9.033 4.82 13.8330.0

9.266YEH Cheng 13.6494.87 TPE Q1 14.066219 0.0

8.433 4.82 13.2330.0

9.333BAIGORRI Unai 13.6334.88 ESP Q1 14.133147 0.0

8.833 4.4 -0.102 13.1330.0

9.300SALIMOV Assan 13.5004.89 KAZ R11 14.200177 0.1

8.000 4.82 12.8000.0

9.233AVCI Alperen Ege 13.4994.410 TUR R21 13.633222 0.0

8.666 4.8 -0.102 13.3660.0

7.966NG Chun Chen 13.4165.211 MAS R31 13.166187 0.0

8.466 5.22 13.6660.0

9.000JIMENEZ Pau 13.3004.812 -0.10ESP 1 13.700149 0.0

8.100 4.82 12.9000.0

7.866RODRIGUES 13.0494.813 -0.20BRA 1 12.466118 0.0

8.833 4.82 13.6330.0

7.833RASMUSSEN 13.0494.814 DEN 1 12.633141 0.0

9.066 4.42 13.4660.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenCountry Vault Vault
ScoreBib B

7.733MIGGITSCH 12.8664.815 -0.10AUT 1 12.433111 0.0

8.900 4.42 13.3000.0

8.566BESANA Juancho 12.8494.816 PHI 1 13.366196 0.0

7.833 4.8 -0.302 12.3330.0

7.866MARKIDIS 12.8494.817 -0.30CYP 1 12.366135 0.0

9.033 4.4 -0.102 13.3330.0

8.866KRAPP Kilian 12.8164.018 GER 1 12.866162 0.0

9.166 3.62 12.7660.0

8.100ALMEIDA Filipe 12.7834.819 -0.10POR 1 12.800202 0.0

9.166 3.62 12.7660.0

8.933SAMPAIO Patrick 12.6994.420 -0.10BRA 1 13.233119 0.0

7.766 4.42 12.1660.0

7.866KUNST Beno 12.6494.821 -0.30SLO 1 12.366206 0.0

8.533 4.42 12.9330.0

9.100RENAUD Max 12.5663.622 -0.10NZL 1 12.600193 0.0

8.933 3.62 12.5330.0

7.966MIRVALIEV 12.5334.823 UZB 1 12.766235 0.0

7.800 4.8 -0.302 12.3000.0

8.500WONG Chun Hei 12.2834.424 HKG 1 12.900167 0.0

8.566 3.2 -0.102 11.6660.0

8.633DOLCI Felix DNF5.2 -0.10CAN 1 13.733121 0.0

2 DNS0.0

9.133EMARD William DNF4.8CAN 1 13.933124 0.0

2 DNS0.0

7.933TEMIRBEK DNF4.8 -0.30KAZ 1 12.433180 0.0

2 DNS0.0

KHACHIKYAN DNSARM 1 DNS100

2 DNS
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenCountry Vault Vault
ScoreBib B

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

9.266OKA Shinnosuke 14.9665.61 JPN Q173 0.1

9.033TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 14.7335.72 JPN Q172 0.0

8.833KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.6335.83 JPN NR174 0.0

8.633HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.3335.74 JPN NR171 0.0

8.966MOORE Jesse 14.1665.15 AUS Q106 0.1

8.633AFIFY Mohamed 14.1335.56 EGY Q142 0.0

8.466MOON Geonyoung 14.0665.67 KOR Q183 0.0

8.766DOGAN Altan 13.8665.08 TUR Q220 0.1

8.666PIFFARETTI Mattia 13.8665.29 SUI Q212 0.0

8.466RAUBAL Ian 13.8665.410 SUI Q210 0.0

7.966LIU Yang 13.8665.911 CHN R1130 0.0

8.766EMARD William 13.7665.012 CAN R2124 0.0

8.466PARK Seungho 13.7665.313 KOR R3182 0.0

8.833SCHEPERS Kyano 13.7334.814 BEL113 0.1

9.100YOCKERS Ignacio 13.7004.515 ESP148 0.1

8.666JIMENEZ Pau 13.6664.916 ESP149 0.1

8.733WHITEHOUSE Luke 13.5334.817 GBR159 0.0

8.233SPYCKERELLE Senne 13.4335.218 BEL114 0.0

8.533ANGONAS Georgios 13.2334.719 CYP136 0.0

8.233SEO Jungwon 13.2335.020 KOR181 0.0

8.200SAMPAIO Patrick 13.2005.021 BRA119 0.0

8.200SOARES Diogo 13.2005.021 BRA117 0.0

8.933VAN DER AA Kilan 13.1334.123 BEL116 0.1

8.266LYNN Cameron 13.0664.824 GBR158 0.0

8.166PRUDKO Dmytro 13.0664.925 UKR226 0.0

8.466KILICER Mert Efe 12.9664.526 TUR224 0.0

8.366FRICK Aiden 12.9664.627 AUS103 0.0

8.166CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 12.9664.828 CAN123 0.0

8.300VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 12.9004.629 BEL112 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.633KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 12.8334.230 TUR221 0.0

8.533WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 12.8334.331 ESP146 0.0

8.600GODDARD Michael 12.8004.232 GBR155 0.0

8.400BAGO Daniel 12.8004.433 CZE137 0.0

7.600CHEPURNYI Nazar 12.8005.234 UKR225 0.0

8.266KUNZ Alexander 12.7664.535 GER161 0.0

8.066NITACHE Alexandru 12.7664.736 USA232 0.0

8.233CHIOU Min-Han 12.7334.437 TPE216 0.1

8.466BARDANA Matteo 12.5664.138 CAN125 0.0

9.000ISTOCK Alexander 12.5003.539 NZL192 0.0

8.100NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 12.5004.440 GER160 0.0

8.766MARKIDIS Kyriakos 12.4663.741 CYP135 0.0

7.733COSTA Tate 12.4334.742 USA230 0.0

7.733OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 12.4334.742 BRA120 0.0

8.900LEHTINEN Leo 12.4003.444 FIN154 0.1

7.900RANDEGGER Tim 12.4004.545 SUI213 0.0

7.200WALKER Colt 12.4005.246 USA234 0.0

8.166TOISHYBEK Diyas 12.3664.247 KAZ176 0.0

8.733BAIGORRI Unai 12.3333.648 ESP147 0.0

7.933BINDER Willi 12.3334.449 GER163 0.0

7.600PATANIN Dmitriy 12.3004.750 KAZ179 0.0

8.166ISAIAS Michalis 12.2664.151 CYP134 0.0

8.066BESANA Juancho Miguel 12.2664.252 PHI196 0.0

6.966HE Xiang 12.2665.353 CHN129 0.0

8.200YEH Cheng 12.1003.954 TPE219 0.0

7.700AAS Fredrik 12.1004.455 NOR188 0.0

7.500DYSHUK Ihor 12.1004.656 UKR229 0.0

8.066KRISTENSEN Frederik 12.0664.057 DEN140 0.0

7.366UEMURA Kai 12.0664.758 USA233 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.533WILHELM Sascha 12.0333.559 GER164 0.0

8.700ALMEIDA Filipe 12.0003.360 POR202 0.0

8.400LECHAUD Luis 11.9003.561 POR201 0.0

7.666TAMSEL Dominic 11.8664.262 SUI209 0.0

7.400CHUANG Chia-Lung 11.8004.463 TPE217 0.0

7.733HOWARD Nicholas 11.7334.064 AUS105 0.0

7.533NG Chun Chen 11.7334.265 MAS187 0.0

8.566ARMIJO Josue 11.6663.166 CHI126 0.0

7.766SALIMOV Assan 11.6663.967 KAZ177 0.0

7.066MOSTOWFI Sam 11.6664.668 GBR156 0.0

8.233SCHMOELZER Paul 11.6333.469 AUT109 0.0

8.000STODDART Daniel 11.6003.670 NZL194 0.0

6.566FIGUEROA Pablo 11.5665.071 CHI127 0.0

8.400KUJANPAEAE Eetu 11.5003.172 FIN151 0.0

8.000LIN Guan-Yi 11.5003.573 TPE215 0.0

7.100BICKEL David 11.3004.274 AUT110 0.0

6.233GARNCZAREK Kacper 11.2335.075 POL198 0.0

7.866CURTIS Logan 11.1663.376 NZL191 0.0

6.100KIM Jaeho 11.1005.077 KOR184 0.0

7.733TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 11.0333.378 KAZ180 0.0

7.733ZANDER Daniel 10.7333.079 AUT108 0.0

6.633HARJU Aaro 10.6334.080 FIN153 0.0

6.533BULUT Hasan 10.4333.981 TUR223 0.0

7.033MARQUES Marcelo 10.3333.282 POR199 0.1

7.400MORA BARRANTES 10.2002.883 CRC133 0.0

6.600HARDY James 10.1003.584 AUS104 0.0

5.766PIETARINEN Marcus 10.0664.285 FIN152 0.1

6.733SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 9.7333.086 PHI197 0.0

7.433KABEL Oliver 9.6332.587 -0.30DEN139 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

5.200MIGGITSCH Martin 9.2004.088 AUT111 0.0

8.200TEITELBAUM Joshua 7.8002.689 -3.00NZL190 0.0

0.000ABDELHALEEM DNSEGY143

0.000BONICELLI Lorenzo DNSITA169

0.000BOZIC Nikolaj DNSSLO205

0.000DOLCI Felix DNSCAN121

0.000HVORSLEV Peter DNSDEN138

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000PEREPOLKIN Yehor DNSUKR228

0.000RAKOVIC Gregor DNSSLO207

0.000TURK Gregor DNSSLO208

0.000VANNUCCHI Niccolo DNSITA170

0.000VILLA Riccardo DNSITA168

Parallel bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.733HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.9336.21 JPN Q171 0.0

8.900OKA Shinnosuke 14.6005.72 JPN Q173 0.0

8.400KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.6006.23 JPN NR174 0.0

9.000HE Xiang 14.2005.24 CHN Q129 0.0

8.433THORPE Heath 13.9335.55 AUS Q107 0.0

8.066DOLCI Felix 13.8665.86 CAN Q121 0.0

9.033SCHEPERS Kyano 13.7334.67 BEL Q113 0.1

8.333RANDEGGER Tim 13.7335.48 SUI Q213 0.0

8.900TAMSEL Dominic 13.7004.79 SUI Q209 0.1

8.333EMARD William 13.6335.310 CAN R1124 0.0

8.733CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.5334.711 CAN NR123 0.1

8.966KUNZ Alexander 13.4664.512 GER R2161 0.0

8.766MOON Geonyoung 13.4664.713 KOR R3183 0.0

8.166KILICER Mert Efe 13.4665.314 TUR224 0.0

8.733WALKER Colt 13.4334.715 USA234 0.0

7.566TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 13.3665.816 JPN172 0.0

8.933CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.3334.417 TPE217 0.0

8.100SAMPAIO Patrick 13.2005.118 BRA119 0.0

8.566UEMURA Kai 13.1664.519 USA233 0.1

8.600FRICK Aiden 13.1004.520 AUS103 0.0

8.733SCHMOELZER Paul 13.0334.221 AUT109 0.1

8.633VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 13.0334.422 BEL112 0.0

8.400GARNCZAREK Kacper 13.0004.523 POL198 0.1

7.700MOORE Jesse 13.0005.224 AUS106 0.1

8.366BAIGORRI Unai 12.9664.625 ESP147 0.0

7.766LIU Yang 12.9665.226 CHN130 0.0

9.033AVCI Alperen Ege 12.9333.927 TUR222 0.0

8.733ANGONAS Georgios 12.9334.228 CYP136 0.0

8.733PIFFARETTI Mattia 12.9334.228 SUI212 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.633STODDART Daniel 12.9334.230 NZL194 0.1

7.733LYNN Cameron 12.9335.131 GBR158 0.1

8.666CHEPURNYI Nazar 12.8664.232 UKR225 0.0

8.166MOSTOWFI Sam 12.8664.733 GBR156 0.0

8.333KIM Jaeho 12.8334.534 KOR184 0.0

8.800DYSHUK Ihor 12.8003.935 UKR229 0.1

8.300SOARES Diogo 12.8004.536 BRA117 0.0

8.166RAUBAL Ian 12.7664.637 SUI210 0.0

8.500YOCKERS Ignacio 12.7004.138 ESP148 0.1

8.066PARK Seungho 12.666! 4.639 KOR182 0.0

8.533ISTOCK Alexander 12.6334.140 NZL192 0.0

8.533SALIMOV Assan 12.6334.140 KAZ177 0.0

8.033BINDER Willi 12.6334.642 GER163 0.0

7.633JIMENEZ Pau 12.6335.043 ESP149 0.0

8.600YEH Cheng 12.6003.944 TPE219 0.1

8.300BAGO Daniel 12.6004.345 CZE137 0.0

8.233BARDANA Matteo 12.5334.346 CAN125 0.0

8.400SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.5004.147 BEL114 0.0

8.100SEO Jungwon 12.4004.348 KOR181 0.0

8.466ALMEIDA Filipe 12.2663.749 POR202 0.1

7.933WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 12.2334.350 ESP146 0.0

8.800KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 12.2003.451 TUR221 0.0

7.800PRUDKO Dmytro 12.2004.452 UKR226 0.0

7.500VAN DER AA Kilan 12.2004.753 BEL116 0.0

8.266OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 12.1663.954 BRA120 0.0

7.466GODDARD Michael 12.1664.755 GBR155 0.0

7.533NITACHE Alexandru 12.1334.656 USA232 0.0

8.700TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 12.1003.457 KAZ180 0.0

8.566KABEL Oliver 12.0663.458 DEN139 0.1
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.166MARKIDIS Kyriakos 12.0663.959 CYP135 0.0

8.533HARJU Aaro 12.0333.560 FIN153 0.0

6.833TOISHYBEK Diyas 12.0335.261 KAZ176 0.0

8.300BESANA Juancho Miguel 12.0003.762 PHI196 0.0

8.166MIGGITSCH Martin 11.9663.863 AUT111 0.0

7.533DOGAN Altan 11.9334.464 TUR220 0.0

8.500NOGUEIRA Jose 11.9003.365 POR203 0.1

7.800PIETARINEN Marcus 11.9004.166 FIN152 0.0

6.766LEHTINEN Leo 11.8665.167 FIN154 0.0

8.433KRAPP Kilian 11.8333.468 GER162 0.0

7.933ISAIAS Michalis 11.8333.969 CYP134 0.0

7.666BICKEL David 11.5663.970 AUT110 0.0

8.833RENAUD Max 11.5332.771 NZL193 0.0

8.233LECHAUD Luis 11.5333.372 POR201 0.0

8.400KAUMA Akseli 11.5003.173 FIN150 0.0

7.633NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 11.4333.874 GER160 0.0

6.533COSTA Tate 11.4334.975 USA230 0.0

7.666CURTIS Logan 11.3663.676 NZL191 0.1

7.200PATANIN Dmitriy 11.3004.177 KAZ179 0.0

6.766FIGUEROA Pablo 11.2664.578 CHI127 0.0

7.666LEE Ming-Liang 11.1663.579 TPE218 0.0

7.800HARDY James 11.1003.280 AUS104 0.1

7.300AAS Fredrik 11.0003.781 NOR188 0.0

6.966CHIOU Min-Han 10.8663.982 TPE216 0.0

6.533WONG Yuk Lam 10.7334.283 HKG166 0.0

7.100KRISTENSEN Frederik 10.7003.684 DEN140 0.0

7.266SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 9.9662.785 PHI197 0.0

7.200MORA BARRANTES 9.7002.586 CRC133 0.0

6.366MARSH Luke 9.6663.387 GBR157 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

6.666ZANDER Daniel 8.7662.188 AUT108 0.0

0.000ABDELHALEEM DNSEGY143

0.000BONICELLI Lorenzo DNSITA169

0.000BOZIC Nikolaj DNSSLO205

0.000CAMPOS Guilherme DNSPOR200

0.000HVORSLEV Peter DNSDEN138

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000PEREPOLKIN Yehor DNSUKR228

0.000RAKOVIC Gregor DNSSLO207

0.000TURK Gregor DNSSLO208

0.000VANNUCCHI Niccolo DNSITA170

0.000VILLA Riccardo DNSITA168

Horizontal bar

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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